
Bemis Junior High School Homework Club  

 2024-2025 Sessions* 

* Homework Club sessions may be cancelled due to unplanned reasons.  All 
cancelled Homework Club sessions will be announced prior to dismissal that day. 

 

Homework Club Dates 

Monday 10/21/24 

Tuesday 10/22/24 

Wednesday 10/23/24 

  

Monday 10/28/24 

Tuesday 10/29/24 

Wednesday 10/30/24 

  

Monday 11/4/24 

Wednesday 11/6/24 

  

Monday 11/11/24 

Tuesday 11/12/24 

Wednesday 11/13/24 

  

Monday 11/18/24 

Tuesday 11/19/24 

Wednesday 11/20/24 

 

Monday 11/25/24 

Tuesday 11/26/24 

 
Monday 12/2/24 

Tuesday 12/3/24 

Wednesday 12/4/24 

  

Monday 12/9/24 

Tuesday 12/10/24 

Wednesday 12/11/24 

  

Monday 12/16/24 

Tuesday 12/17/24 

 
Wednesday 1/6/25 

Tuesday 1/7/25 

Wednesday 1/8/25 

  

 

   

   

   

    

 

Homework Club Dates 

Monday 1/13/25 

Tuesday 1/14/25 

Wednesday 1/15/25 

 
Tuesday 1/21/25 

Wednesday 1/22/25 

  

Monday 1/27/25 

Tuesday 1/28/25 

Wednesday 1/29/25 

  

Monday 2/3/25 

Tuesday 2/4/25 

Wednesday 2/5/25 

  

Monday 2/10/25 

Tuesday 2/11/25 

Wednesday 2/12/25 

  

Monday 2/24/25 

Tuesday 2/25/25 

Wednesday 2/26/25 

  

Monday 3/3/25 

Tuesday 3/4/25 

Wednesday 3/5/25 

  

Monday 3/10/25 

Tuesday 3/11/25 

Wednesday 3/12/25 

  

Monday 3/17/25 

Tuesday 3/18/25 

Wednesday 3/19/25 

Homework Club Dates 

Monday 3/31/25 

Tuesday 4/1/25 

Wednesday 4/2/25 

  

Monday 4/7/25 

Tuesday 4/8/25 

Wednesday 4/9/25 

  

Monday 4/14/25 

Tuesday 4/15/25 

Wednesday 4/16/25 

  

Monday 4/21/25 

Tuesday 4/22/25 

Wednesday 4/23/25 

  

Monday 4/28/25 

Tuesday 4/29/25 

Wednesday 4/30/25 

  

Monday 5/5/25 

Tuesday 5/6/25 

Wednesday 5/7/25 

  

Monday 5/12/25 

Tuesday 5/13/25 

Wednesday 5/14/25 

  

Monday 5/19/25 

Tuesday 5/20/25 

Wednesday 5/21/25 

  

Tuesday 5/27/25 

Wednesday 5/28/25 

  

Monday 6/2/25 

Tuesday 6/3/25 

Wednesday 6/4/25 


